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9. Wyszkowska Dycha Noca

Wyszkow 2024-06-15

Bieg 5 km
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about:blank

Nazwisko/Name

ZEBROWSKI
SUCHECKI
BUTLER

WROBLEWSKI

RAFALIK
PAMROWSKI
LISZKA
SUCHECKI
KACZYNSKI
PRZYGODA
ZWOLINSKI
PALISZEWSKI
ZACH
BUGAIJSKI
DEUGOLECKI

KWIATKOWSKI

KEDZIORA
URBANIAK
ZDUNIAK
CALKA
URBANIAK
SZCZERBA
GUDANIS
PRZYBYSZ
LISZKA
ZDUNIAK
PODGORSKA
ZALECKI

KWIATKOWSKA

KOWALCZYK
SZYMANSKI
SOSNICKI
WEGRZYN
WISNIEWSKI

ROGULSKA-NOWAK

ZDANOWICZ
STYS
KRUPA

ZAWISTOWSKI

KRUPA

BARANOWSKA

OWSIANKO
KASZUBA
KUBICKI
ROGUCKI
ZDUNIAK
SAROSIEK
WIKTORSKA
DELUGA
KRAWCZYK
TROJAN
IGNACIUK

Imie
KRZYSIEK (413)
RAFAL (386)
KATARZYNA (406)
SEWERYN (387)
KAMIL (393)
WOJICIECH (333)
KRZYSZTOF (381)
SYLWESTER (370)
GRZEGORZ (358)
SEBASTIAN (318)
DAWID (352)
KRYSTIAN (361)
MARCIN (399)
ADAM (362)
PIOTR (384)
ADAM (396)
KONRAD (402)
SYLWESTER (341)
PIOTR (345)
SYLWIA (414)
ANNA (340)
JAKUB (312)
IZABELA (324)
LUKASZ (378)
KAROLINA (380)
KAMILA (344)
JOANNA (342)
DAMIAN (355)
ILONA (348)
KINGA (339)
ADAM (321)
MICHAL (368)
PAWEL (416)
BARTLOMIE] (313)
JUSTYNA (319)
BLAZE] (314)
MAREK (373)
MAREK (389)
ZIEMOWIT (408)
PAULINA (390)
MARTA (382)
JUSTYNA (327)
KACPER (306)
DAWID (356)
DAMIAN (397)
ANNA (379)
TOMASZ (308)
MARIOLA (343)
MICHAL (328)
MACIE] (360)
OLGA (398)
IWONA (400)
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Miasto/City
CIECHANOW
CHUDEK
MYSZYNIEC
ULASEK
KALINOWO
DLUGOSIODLO
SWIDNICA
CHUDEK
WYSZKOW
RYBIENKO NOWE
PORZADZIE
NOWE MIASTO
KALINOWO
WARSZAWA
ZIELONA
WYSZKOW
SOKOrOW PODLASKI
JEDNOROZEC
DRAZDZEWO
CIECHANOW
JEDNOROZEC
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
KOLAKOW
WARSZAWA
DRAZDZEWO
WYSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
JEDNOROZEC
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
rOCHOW
SOMIANKA
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
FOCHOW
WEGROW
WYSZKOW
WEGROW
WYSZKOW
STRACHOWKA
WYSZKOW
STRACHOWKA
WYSZKOW
DRAZDZEWO
WYSZKOW
JEDNOROZEC
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
FOCHOW
WEGROW

YoB

Time
1990 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
2001 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
0 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
2008 POL 00:
2003 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:

15
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20

21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:

25
25
25

25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

Ranks
:15 M30/1

:13 M16/1

:50 K16/1

:52 M40/1

:52 M30/2

:31 M30/3

:35 M30/4

145 M16/2

59 M50/1 Gmin/1
21 M30/5 Gmin/2
08 M16/3

14 M16/4

18 M30/6

21 M50/2

22 M40/2

25 M40/3 Gmin/3
32 M30/7

35 M30/8

143 M40/4

00 K30/1

02 K30/2

15 M16/5 Gmin/4
22 K40/1 Gmin/5
13 M30/9

15 K30/3

08 K30/4

21 K40/2 Gmin/6
29 M16/6

30 K40/3 Gmin/7
02 K30/5

28 M30/10 Gmin/8
30 M30/11 Gmin/9
37 M40/5

41

42 K40/4 A/1 Gmin/10
45 M16/7 Gmin/11
49 M40/6

57 M40/7

07 M16/8 Gmin/12
18 K16/2

142 K30/6 A/2 Gmin/13
148 K30/7

149 M16/9 Gmin/14
53 M16/10

00 M30/12 A/3 Gmin/15
01 K30/8

11 M40/8 Gmin/16
19 K50/1

26 M40/9 Gmin/17
33 M40/10 Gmin/18
34 K16/3

36 K40/5

12



17.06.2024, 07:37

53 18
54 19
55 20
56 36
57 37
58 21
59 38
60 39
61 22
62 40
63 23
64 24
65 41
66 25
67 26
68 27
69 42
70 43
71 44
72 45
73 28
74 29
75 46
76 30
77 31
78 47
79 32
80 33
81 34
82 35
83 36
84 37
85 48
86 38
87 49
88 39
89 40
90 41
91 42
92 50
93 43
94 44
95 45
96 46
97 47
98 48
99 49
100 50
101 51
102 51
103 52
104 52

about:blank

LIZEWSKA
STYS
CHAWLOWSKA
CZERWINSKI
CHRZANOWSKI
GWOZDOWICZ
LUKOMSKI
DRZEWIECKI
STYSIAK
JASTRZEBSKI
DELUGA
ZAWADZKA
GOLEBIEWSKI

LIDIA (367)
MONIKA (349)
IWONA (302)
MARIUSZ (346)
KONRAD (419)
WERONIKA (377)
KAROL (418)
SZYMON (376)
ZUZANNA (403)
IRENEUSZ (374)
MAGDALENA (395)
MAJA (411)
MARIUSZ (317)

WYSZYNSKA-ZAJKOWSKA ILONA (415)

PYSK
WULTANSKA
INIARSKI
LESNIK
LESNIK
LESNIK
STOKARSKA
KOZtOWSKA
ZAJAC
DLUGOLECKA
BANASZEK
GRABOWSKI
DEPTA
GRUDZINSKA
SOBIESZEK
ZAWODNIK
WOZNIAK
SIENKIEWICZ
ZIELINSKI
WOICIK
KASPRZAK
ZAWODNIK
KUCZYNSKA
DLUGOLECKA
SEPKOWSKA
GRUSZCZYNSKI
SAPRYK
PROKOP
KUJAWA
KRUK
SZEWCZYK
TRYBALSKA
TRYBALSKA
MATUSIK
BRALEWSKI
KOSSAKOWSKA
KOSSAKOWSKA
SKOCZYLAS

ANNA (351)
MONIKA (417)
ARTUR (353)
RAFAL (335)
STANISEAW (336)
GRZEGORZ (334)
OLGA (307)
PATRYCJA (392)
TOMASZ (323)
MARZENA (383)
MARTA (301)
RAFAL (357)
AMELIA (410)
MAGDA (304)
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WYSZKOW
BORZYMY
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
MALKINIA GORNA
WYSZKOW
RZASNIK
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
PULTUSK
WYSZKOW
ZIELONA
BRANSZCZYK
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW

ALEKSANDRA (412) ZWOLEN

ANONIMOWY (354)

ALEKSANDRA (375) PLONSK

JUSTYNA (309)
MATEUSZ (315)

MALGORZATA (391)

ARKADIUSZ (320)
ANONIMOWY (364)
MARTYNA (366)
KAMILA (369)
MARTA (365)
DAWID (305)
KATARZYNA (409)
ANNA (326)

KINGA (325)

ALEKSANDRA (347)

BEATA (404)
JUSTYNA (338)

ALEKSANDRA (337)

KATARZYNA (329)
TOMASZ (371)
MARIA (401)
ANNA (407)
WOICIECH (310)

WARSZAWA
WYSZKOW
PLONSK
WYSZKOW

DLUGOSIODtO
STARE BOSEWO
DLUGOSIODLO
WYSZKOW
WEGROW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
FOCHOW
WYSZKOW
WYSZKOW
OSTROWEK
WYSZKOW
OLSZEWO-BORKI
OLSZEWO-BORKI
tODZ

1980 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2001 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1997 POL 00
2012 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1952 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
0 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
0 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1988 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
2005 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1987 POL 01:

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
141 M16/11

147 M16/12 Gmin/24

27

127
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
141 M40/14

29

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
:48 M40/16 Gmin/35

30

30:
30:
31:
31:
145 K30/17

31

32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
:21 M50/5 Gmin/47
39:
39:
10:

37

40 K40/6 Gmin/19
50 K40/7

12 K40/8 Gmin/20
15 M40/11 Gmin/21
17 M40/12 Gmin/22
39 K16/4 Gmin/23

04 K16/5

07 M50/3 Gmin/25

09 K30/9 Gmin/26

09 K16/6 Gmin/27

13 M50/4 Gmin/28

15 K30/10 A/4 Gmin/29
40 K40/9 A/5 Gmin/30
59 K30/11 Gmin/31
11 M40/13

37 M30/13

37 M70/1 Gmin/32

55 K30/12 Gmin/33
06 K30/13

10 M40/15 Gmin/34
15 K40/10

27

52 K30/14 A/6 Gmin/36
54 K30/15 Gmin/37

36 K30/16

39 K16/7 Gmin/38

09

31 M30/14 Gmin/39
04 K40/11

18 M30/15 Gmin/40
19 K40/12

19 K30/18

19 K50/2

19 K40/13

16 M30/16 Gmin/41
32 K40/14

44 K30/19 Gmin/42
45 K30/20 Gmin/43
00 K30/21 Gmin/44
12 K40/15

36 K40/16 Gmin/45
37 K16/8 Gmin/46
13 K40/17

17 K16/9
19 K40/18
55 M30/17
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